SUNSHINE CHILD CARE PROGRAMS

Elementary School Sites - ASC

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Period 7

Period 8

Period 9

Period 10

2016 - 2017 Pay Periods

Based on 18 School Days in Each Pay Period
Includes all Early Release Days

AFTER CARE COST

$197.60 per pay period / Child # 1
$187.70 per pay period / Siblings

$25.00 per child or $30.00 per family registration fee

8/22/16-9/15/16
9/16/16 -10/13/16
10/14/16 - 11/10/16
11/11/16 - 12/12/16
12/13/16 -1/23/17
1/24/17 -2/16/17
2/17/17 -3/15/17
3/16/17 - 4/18/17
4/19/17 -5/12/17

5/13/17 - 6/8/17

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

Due:

8/8/16
9/2/16
10/4/16
11/1/16
12/1/16
1/10/17
2/6/17
3/2/17
4/5/17

5/1/17

To Pay Online: www.sunshinefl.com * To Pay by Phone: (954) 465-2454

For automatic withdrawals, please complete an Electronic Funds Transfer Form (EFT)

** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



