## Elementary School Sites – ASC

## SUNSHINE CHILD CARE PROGRAMS

## 2016 - 2017 Pay Periods

Based on 18 School Days in Each Pay Period Includes all Early Release Days

## AFTER CARE COST

\$197.60 per pay period / Child # 1 \$187.70 per pay period / Siblings \$25.00 per child or \$30.00 per family registration fee

Period 1	8/22/16 - 9/15/16	Due: 8/8/16
Period 2	9/16/16 - 10/13/16	Due: 9/2/16
Period 3	10/14/16 - 11/10/16	Due: 10/4/16
Period 4	11/11/16 - 12/12/16	Due: 11/1/16
Period 5	12/13/16 - 1/23/17	Due: 12/1/16
Period 6	1/24/17 - 2/16/17	Due: 1/10/17
Period 7	2/17/17 - 3/15/17	Due: 2/6/17
Period 8	3/16/17 - 4/18/17	Due: 3/2/17
Period 9	4/19/17 - 5/12/17	Due: 4/5/17
Period 10	5/13/17 - 6/8/17	Due: 5/1/17

To Pay Online: www.sunshinefl.com \* To Pay by Phone: (954) 465-2454 For automatic withdrawals, please complete an Electronic Funds Transfer Form (EFT)

<sup>\*\*</sup> SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE